Title
Bob and Otto
Butterfly House
Goodnight, Butterfly
Little Butterfly that Could
Crunching Munching Caterpillar
Becoming Charley
Waiting for Wings
Summer Birds
Don't Worry Bear
Down in the Dumps With the 3 Nasty Gnarlies
Open House for Butterflies
Little Butterfly
Butterfly Park
Velma Gratch and the Way Cool Butterfly
Butterfly Child
Fancy Nancy Bonjour Butterfly
Girl Who Loved Caterpillars
Girl Who Drew Butterflies
Monarch and Milkweed

Butterflies

Author
Bruel, Robert
Bunting, Eve
Burach, Ross
Burach, Ross
Cain, Sheridan
DiPucchio, Kelly
Ehlert, Lois
Engle, Margarita
Foley, Greg
Graves, Keith
Krauss, Ruth
Logan, Laura
Mackay, Elly
Madison, Alan
Majewski, Marc
O'Connor, Jane
Merrill, Jean
Sidman, Joyce
Frost, Helen

What's the Difference Between a Butterfly and a M Koontz, Robin

Caterpillars

Luna Moth

Handle with Care

Butterflies for Kids
Kaleidoscope of Butterflies
Butterflies

Butterflies

Is It a Butterfly or a Moth?
It's a Butterfly's Life
Butterflies

Sensational Butterflies
Butterfly

Life Cycle of a Butterfly
Queen Alexandra's Birdwing
Butterflies and Moths
Design Your Own Butterfly Garden
Butterfly Battle

Adios, Oscar

Guess Who Changes?

Maurer, tracy
Merwin, E.
Burns, Loree

Davidson, Lauren

Geron, Eric

Huddleston, Emma
Huddleston, Emma

Katz, Susan
Kelly, Irene
Murray, Julie
Rothery, Ben
Rudolph, Jessica
Sexton, Colleen
Stidworthy, John
York, M. J.
Harkins, Susan
White, Nancy
Elwell, Peter
Gordon, Sharon

Call #
E Brue
E Bunt
E Bura
E Bura
E Cain
E Dipu
E Ehle
E Engl
E Fole
E Grav
E Krau
E Loga
E Mack
E Madi
E Maje
E Ocon
J 398.2095
J 595.709
J 595.78
J 595.78
J 595.78
J 595.78
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 595.789
J 638.5789
J Sci-Fi Magi 16
J Spa F Elwe
JR Gord

RA

RA

RA

RA

7.7

12/18/2023

AR
2.6
3.4
1.9
1.9
2.8

2.8
3.2
1.6

3

3

2.6
5.6

4.9
4.2

4.9

4.7
3.4

26
3.7
2.8
5.3
4.5
3.2
0.9



