

# Butterflies

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Bob and Otto	Bruel, Robert	E Brue	2.6
Butterfly House	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	3.4
Goodnight, Butterfly	Burach, Ross	E Bura	1.9
Little Butterfly that Could	Burach, Ross	E Bura	1.9
Crunching Munching Caterpillar	Cain, Sheridan	E Cain	2.8
Becoming Charley	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA
Waiting for Wings	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	2.8
Summer Birds	Engle, Margarita	E Engl	3.2
Don't Worry Bear	Foley, Greg	E Fole	1.6
Down in the Dumps With the 3 Nasty Gnarlies	Graves, Keith	E Grav	
Open House for Butterflies	Krauss, Ruth	E Krau	3
Little Butterfly	Logan, Laura	E Loga	
Butterfly Park	Mackay, Elly	E Mack	3
Velma Gratch and the Way Cool Butterfly	Madison, Alan	E Madi	RA
Butterfly Child	Majewski, Marc	E Maje	
Fancy Nancy Bonjour Butterfly	O'Connor, Jane	E Ocon	RA 2.6
Girl Who Loved Caterpillars	Merrill, Jean	J 398.2095	5.6
Girl Who Drew Butterflies	Sidman, Joyce	J 595.709	7.7
Monarch and Milkweed	Frost, Helen	J 595.78	4.9
What's the Difference Between a Butterfly and a M	Koontz, Robin	J 595.78	4.2
Caterpillars	Maurer, tracy	J 595.78	
Luna Moth	Merwin, E.	J 595.78	
Handle with Care	Burns, Loree	J 595.789	4.9
Butterflies for Kids	Davidson, Lauren	J 595.789	
Kaleidoscope of Butterflies	Geron, Eric	J 595.789	
Butterflies	Huddleston, Emma	J 595.789	
Butterflies	Huddleston, Emma	J 595.789	
Is It a Butterfly or a Moth?	Katz, Susan	J 595.789	
It's a Butterfly's Life	Kelly, Irene	J 595.789	4.7
Butterflies	Murray, Julie	J 595.789	3.4
Sensational Butterflies	Rothery, Ben	J 595.789	
Butterfly	Rudolph, Jessica	J 595.789	3
Life Cycle of a Butterfly	Sexton, Colleen	J 595.789	2.6
Queen Alexandra's Birdwing	Stidworthy, John	J 595.789	3.7
Butterflies and Moths	York, M. J.	J 595.789	2.8
Design Your Own Butterfly Garden	Harkins, Susan	J 638.5789	5.3
Butterfly Battle	White, Nancy	J Sci-Fi Magi 16	4.5
Adios, Oscar	Elwell, Peter	J Spa F Elwe	3.2
Guess Who Changes?	Gordon, Sharon	JR Gord	0.9